CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
STATE OF WISCONSIN

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

CF-2

Filing Period Name: Spring Pre-Election 2024

Covers all activity from 02/07/2024 through 03/18/2024

OFFICE USE ONLY

Name of Jennifer Moeller for Judge
Committee/Corporation:
Street Address: 916 N. 8th Avenue Committee ID: 0106695
City, State and Zip: Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Column A Column B
This Period Calendar Year-To-Date
1. RECEIPTS
1A. Contributions (Including Loans) from Individuals $4,045.00 $10,010.00
1B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $0.00 $0.00
1C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B and 1C) $4,045.00 $10,010.00
2. DISBURSEMENTS
2A. Gross Expenditures $6,602.86 $9,266.97
2B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS  (Add totals from 2A and 2B) $6,602.86 $9,266.97
CASH SUMMARY
Cash Balance Beginning of Report* $3,770.88
Total Receipts $4,045.00
Subtotal $7,815.88
Total Disbursements $6,602.86
CASH BALANCE END OF REPORT* $1,213.02
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS
(Balance at the Close of This Period-3A) $0.00
LOANS (Balance at the Close of This Period-3B) $0.00

*Cash Balance as reported by committee

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer:
Moeller, Mark

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Date:
Jennifer A. Moeller

Daytime Phone:

Email: moeller6359@icloud.com

NOTE: The information on this form is required by 11.0204, 11.0304, 11.0404, 11.0504, 11.0604, 11.0804, 11.0904, Wis. Stats. Failure to provide
the information may subject you to the penalties of ss. 11.1400, 11.1401, Wis. Stats.

CF-2 (Rev. 04/16)

This form is prescribed by the Wisconsin Ethics Commission, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984, 608-266-8005.




RECEIPTS
Contributions From Individuals

Complete Committee Name: Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Date

Full Name

Address

Occupation

Amount

YTD

Monetary

02/10/2024

Hansotia, Marilyn

1626 Carlson
Court, Ellison Bay,
WI 54210

$50.00

$50.00

02/10/2024

Pankratz, James

1505 Cove Road,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$75.00

$75.00

02/15/2024

Moeller, Karen

729 S. 12th Street,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$10.00

$10.00

02/15/2024

Slivka, Diane

6980 Geier Road,
Forestville, WI
54213-9777

$50.00

$50.00

02/16/2024

Ryan, Robert

145 Clar-Lin Road,
Algoma, WI 54201

$100.00

$100.00

02/16/2024

Uteg, Fran and
Janet

3267 Mathey
Road, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

$100.00

$100.00

02/17/2024

Graboyes, Gwenn

5343 South Lake
Road, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

$50.00

$50.00

02/17/2024

Johnson, TC

5041 Shady Land,
Egg Harbor, WI
54209

$20.00

$20.00

02/17/2024

Jordan, Raeona

3729 County Road
E, Baileys Harbor,
WI 54202

$50.00

$50.00

02/17/2024

Kudick, Julie

P.O. Box 695, Fish
Creek, W1 54212-
0695

$100.00

$100.00

02/17/2024

Mattke, Lynn

8101 School
Street, Baileys
Harbor, WI 54202-
9345

$25.00

$25.00

02/17/2024

Miller, Kevin

P.O. Box 1896,
Green Bay, WI
54305

Psychologist

$500.00

$500.00

02/17/2024

Sajna, Barbara

P.O. Box 626,
Sister Bay, WI
54234

$50.00

$50.00

02/17/2024

Skare, Richard

P.O. Box 376, Fish
Creek, W1 54212

$100.00

$100.00

02/17/2024

Surbaugh, William

11135 Beach
Road, Sister Bay,
WI 54234-9610

retired

$250.00

$250.00

02/17/2024

Vincent, Annette

2794 Lake Forest
Park Road,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$100.00

$100.00




Monetary

02/24/2024

Adams, Jim and
Linda

808 Michigan
Street, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

$20.00

$20.00

02/24/2024

Brodd, Michael
and Judy

2182 Seaquist
Road, Sister Bay,
WI 54234-9601

$100.00

$100.00

02/24/2024

Drew, Doug and
Judy

544 Louisiana,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$20.00

$20.00

02/24/2024

Everhardus, Sally

3080 Sugarbush
Road, Fish Creek,
WI 54212

$20.00

$20.00

02/24/2024

Hill, Ann

216 S. 10th Ave,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$20.00

$20.00

02/24/2024

Hill, Leslie

830 Quincy,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$10.00

$10.00

02/24/2024

Korb, Joan

P.O. Box 410, Egg
Harbor, WI 54209

retired

$250.00

$250.00

02/24/2024

Krueger, Tom

3364 Lake Forest
Park Road,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$20.00

$20.00

02/24/2024

Paulsen, John Eric

1801 Memorial
Drive, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

$100.00

$100.00

02/24/2024

Quale, Ann

980 Jefferson
Place, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

$20.00

$20.00

02/27/2024

Maloney, Pamela

6386 W. Whitefish
Bay Road,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

$100.00

$100.00

03/03/2024

Gabert, Orlaine

5227 Bay Shore
Drive, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

$200.00

$200.00

03/03/2024

Murray, Laura

2111 Muir Field
Road Apt. 2,
Madison, WI
53719-2150

$100.00

$100.00

03/03/2024

Wilson, Karen

8391 Islandview
Road, Fish Creek,
WI 54212

$25.00

$25.00

03/04/2024

Finerty, Karen

13130 Watertown
Plank Road #102,
Elm Grove, WI
53122

$100.00

$100.00

03/04/2024

Schultz, Martha

6788 Birch Lane,
Egg Harbor, WI
54209

$25.00

$25.00

03/04/2024

Smythe, Mary
Soule

P.O. Box 890,
Sister Bay, WI
54234

$150.00

$150.00

03/10/2024

Buckingham,
Barbara

7563 Sunrise
Ridge Lane Aspen
#4, Egg Harbor,
WI 54209

$50.00

$50.00




Monetary

03/10/2024 | Diltz, Peter 3502 Gibraltar retired $200.00 $200.00
Road, Fish Creek,
WI 54212
03/10/2024 |Houston, P.O. Box 495, $50.00 $50.00
Katherine Ephraim, W1 54211
03/10/2024 |Wiltse, Yvonne 10535 Koessl $50.00 $50.00
Lane #2, Sister
Bay, WI 54234
03/14/2024 |Moeller, Jennifer  |916 N. 8th Avenue, Court Commissioner $400.00 $400.00
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235
03/15/2024 | Ewig, Marianne 6391 Little Harbor $100.00 $100.00
Drive, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235
03/15/2024 |Hedeen, Nichole |4716 Martin Road, $105.00 $105.00
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235
03/15/2024 |Kidd, Nancy 5150 County P, $60.00 $60.00
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235
03/15/2024 | Navis, Kathy 3435 N. Junction $100.00 $100.00
Road, Egg Harbor,
WI 54209
Sub Total $4,025.00
Total Anonymous Contributions $20.00
Grand Total $4,045.00
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00
Loan Forgiven (-): $0.00

Total

$4,045.00




RECEIPTS

Contributions from Committees
(Transfers-In)

Complete Committee Name:

Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Date

Full Name

Address

Amount

YTD

Grand Total

$0.00

Non-Monetary (-):

$0.00

Total

$0.00




RECEIPTS
Other Income and Commercial Loans

Complete Committee Name: Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Date

Full Name

Address

Amount

YTD

Total

$0.00




DISBURSEMENTS
Gross Expenditures

Complete Committee Name:

Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Date Communication Full Name Address Vendor Vendor Expense Amount
Date Name Address Purpose
Monetary
02/07/2024 United States | WI Postage $1,060.00
Postal Service
02/09/2024 Peninsula Pulse |WI Media - $1,206.00
Newspaper
02/09/2024 Sunshine Wi Printing - $1,292.38
Resources Yard Signs
02/14/2024 Associated wi Bank $4.00
Bank, N.A. Charges
02/21/2024 Sunshine wi Printing - $59.63
Resources Brochures
Comment(s): rack card
02/29/2024 Washington P.O. Box 39, Candidate $58.00
Island Ferry Washington Expenses -
Island, WI Travel
54246
03/04/2024 Sunshine 55 W. Yew Printing - $548.60
Resources Street, Brochures
Sturgeon
Bay , WI
54235
Comment(s): door hangers
03/05/2024 Inside the Door |7500 Apple Media - $292.50
Lane, Baileys Graphic
Harbor, WI Design
54202
03/13/2024 City of Sturgeon |WI Other $5.25
Bay
Comment(s): maps of city districts
03/14/2024 Door County 30 N. 18th Media - Radio $1,495.50
Daily News Avenue, Suite
8, Sturgeon
Bay , WI
54235
03/14/2024 WDOR 800 S. 15th Media - Radio $581.00
Avenue,
Sturgeon
Bay , WI
54235
Sub Total $6,602.86
Grand Total $6,602.86
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00

Total

$6,602.86




SCHEDULE 2-B

DISBURSEMENTS
Contributions To Committees
(Transfers-Out)

Complete Committee Name:

Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Date Full Name Address Vendor Name Vendor Amount
Address
Grand Total $0.00
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00
Registrant In-Kind Sub Total (-): $0.00

Total

$0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE
Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans

Complete Committee Name:

Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Beginning Incurred Obligation Amount: $0.00
Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00
Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00
Outstanding Incurred Obligations End of Report $0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Loans

Individual, Committee or Commercial

Complete Committee Name:

Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Beginning Loan Balance: $0.00
Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00
Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00
Outstanding Loans End of Report $0.00




