CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT STATE OF WISCONSIN CF-2

COMMITTEE IDENTI	IFICATION		Y	
Filing Period Name:	Spring Pre-Election 2024 Covers all activity from 02/07	Spring Pre-Election 2024 Covers all activity from 02/07/2024 through 03/18/2024		
Name of Committee/Corporation:	Jennifer Moeller for Judge		1/2.	
Street Address:	916 N. 8th Avenue		Committee ID: 0106695	
City, State and Zip:	Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235			
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS	AND DISBURSEMENTS	Column A This Period	Column B Calendar Year-To-Date	
1. RECEIPTS				
1A. Contributions (Including	ng Loans) from Individuals	\$4,045	.00 \$10,010.00	
1B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)		\$0.	\$0.00	
1C. Other Income and Co	mmercial Loans	\$0.	.00 \$0.00	
TOTAL RECEIPTS	(Add totals from 1A, 1B and 1C)	\$4,045.	910,010.00	
2. DISBURSEMENTS				
2A. Gross Expenditures		\$6,602	.86 \$9,266.97	
2B. Contributions to Com	mittees (Transfers-Out)	\$0.	.00 \$0.00	
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Add totals from 2A and 2B)		\$6,602.	86 \$9,266.97	
CASH SUMMARY				
Cash Balance Beginning	of Report*	\$3,770	.88	
Total Receipts		\$4,045	.00	
Subtotal		\$7,815	.88	
Total Disbursements		\$6,602	.86	

*Cash Balance as reported by committee

(Balance at the Close of This Period-3A)

(Balance at the Close of This Period-3B)

CASH BALANCE END OF REPORT*

INCURRED OBLIGATIONS

LOANS

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer:	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	Date:	Daytime Phone:
Moeller, Mark	Jennifer A. Moeller	Email:	moeller6359@icloud.com

\$1,213.02

\$0.00

\$0.00

NOTE: The information on this form is required by 11.0204, 11.0304, 11.0404, 11.0504, 11.0604, 11.0804, 11.0904, Wis. Stats. Failure to provide the information may subject you to the penalties of ss. 11.1400, 11.1401, Wis. Stats.

CF-2 (Rev. 04/16) This form is prescribed by the Wisconsin Ethics Commission, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984, 608-266-8005.

SCHEDULE 1-A

RECEIPTS Contributions From Individuals

Date	Full Name	Address	Occupation	Amount	YTD
Monetary					
02/10/2024	Hansotia, Marilyn	1626 Carlson Court, Ellison Bay, WI 54210		\$50.00	\$50.00
02/10/2024	Pankratz, James	1505 Cove Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$75.00	\$75.00
02/15/2024	Moeller, Karen	729 S. 12th Street, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$10.00	\$10.00
02/15/2024	Slivka, Diane	6980 Geier Road, Forestville, WI 54213-9777		\$50.00	\$50.00
02/16/2024	Ryan, Robert	145 Clar-Lin Road, Algoma, WI 54201		\$100.00	\$100.00
02/16/2024	Uteg, Fran and Janet	3267 Mathey Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$100.00	\$100.00
02/17/2024	Graboyes, Gwenn	5343 South Lake Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$50.00	\$50.00
02/17/2024	Johnson, TC	5041 Shady Land, Egg Harbor, WI 54209		\$20.00	\$20.00
02/17/2024	Jordan, Raeona	3729 County Road E, Baileys Harbor, WI 54202		\$50.00	\$50.00
02/17/2024	Kudick, Julie	P.O. Box 695, Fish Creek, WI 54212- 0695		\$100.00	\$100.00
02/17/2024	Mattke, Lynn	8101 School Street, Baileys Harbor, WI 54202- 9345		\$25.00	\$25.00
02/17/2024	Miller, Kevin	P.O. Box 1896, Green Bay, WI 54305	Psychologist	\$500.00	\$500.00
02/17/2024	Sajna, Barbara	P.O. Box 626, Sister Bay, WI 54234		\$50.00	\$50.00
02/17/2024	Skare, Richard	P.O. Box 376, Fish Creek, WI 54212		\$100.00	\$100.00
02/17/2024	Surbaugh, William	11135 Beach Road, Sister Bay, WI 54234-9610	retired	\$250.00	\$250.00
02/17/2024	Vincent, Annette	2794 Lake Forest Park Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$100.00	\$100.00

Monetary				
02/24/2024	Adams, Jim and Linda	808 Michigan Street, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/24/2024	Brodd, Michael and Judy	2182 Seaquist Road, Sister Bay, WI 54234-9601	\$100.00	\$100.00
02/24/2024	Drew, Doug and Judy	544 Louisiana, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/24/2024	Everhardus, Sally	3080 Sugarbush Road, Fish Creek, WI 54212	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/24/2024	Hill, Ann	216 S. 10th Ave, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/24/2024	Hill, Leslie	830 Quincy, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$10.00	\$10.00
02/24/2024	Korb, Joan	P.O. Box 410, Egg Harbor, WI 54209	retired \$250.00	\$250.00
02/24/2024	Krueger, Tom	3364 Lake Forest Park Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/24/2024	Paulsen, John Eric	1801 Memorial Drive, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$100.00	\$100.00
02/24/2024	Quale, Ann	980 Jefferson Place, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/27/2024	Maloney, Pamela	6386 W. Whitefish Bay Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$100.00	\$100.00
03/03/2024	Gabert, Orlaine	5227 Bay Shore Drive, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	\$200.00	\$200.00
03/03/2024	Murray, Laura	2111 Muir Field Road Apt. 2, Madison, WI 53719-2150	\$100.00	\$100.00
03/03/2024	Wilson, Karen	8391 Islandview Road, Fish Creek, WI 54212	\$25.00	\$25.00
03/04/2024	Finerty, Karen	13130 Watertown Plank Road #102, Elm Grove, WI 53122	\$100.00	\$100.00
03/04/2024	Schultz, Martha	6788 Birch Lane, Egg Harbor, WI 54209	\$25.00	\$25.00
03/04/2024	Smythe, Mary Soule	P.O. Box 890, Sister Bay, WI 54234	\$150.00	\$150.00
03/10/2024	Buckingham, Barbara	7563 Sunrise Ridge Lane Aspen #4, Egg Harbor, WI 54209	\$50.00	\$50.00

Monetary					
03/10/2024	Diltz, Peter	3502 Gibraltar Road, Fish Creek, WI 54212	retired	\$200.00	\$200.00
03/10/2024	Houston, Katherine	P.O. Box 495, Ephraim, WI 54211		\$50.00	\$50.00
03/10/2024	Wiltse, Yvonne	10535 Koessl Lane #2, Sister Bay, WI 54234		\$50.00	\$50.00
03/14/2024	Moeller, Jennifer	916 N. 8th Avenue, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	Court Commissioner	\$400.00	\$400.00
03/15/2024	Ewig, Marianne	6391 Little Harbor Drive, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$100.00	\$100.00
03/15/2024	Hedeen, Nichole	4716 Martin Road, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$105.00	\$105.00
03/15/2024	Kidd, Nancy	5150 County P, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235		\$60.00	\$60.00
03/15/2024	Navis, Kathy	3435 N. Junction Road, Egg Harbor, WI 54209		\$100.00	\$100.00
			Sub Total	\$4,025.00	
			Total Anonymous Contributions	\$20.00	
			Grand Total	\$4,045.00	
			Non-Monetary (-):	\$0.00	
			Loan Forgiven (-):	\$0.00	
			Total	\$4,045.00	

SCHEDULE 1-B

RECEIPTS Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)

Date	Full Name	Address	Amount	YTD
		Grand Total	\$0.00	
	Non-Monetary (-):			
		Total	\$0.00	

SCHEDULE 1-C

RECEIPTS Other Income and Commercial Loans

Date	Full Name	Address	Amount	YTD
		Total	\$0.00	

SCHEDULE 2-A

DISBURSEMENTS Gross Expenditures

Amount	Expense Purpose	Vendor Address	Vendor Name	Address	Full Name	Communication Date	Date
							Monetary
\$1,060.00	Postage			WI	United States Postal Service		02/07/2024
\$1,206.00	Media - Newspaper			WI	Peninsula Pulse		02/09/2024
\$1,292.38	Printing - Yard Signs			WI	Sunshine Resources		02/09/2024
\$4.00	Bank Charges			WI	Associated Bank, N.A.		02/14/2024
\$59.63	Printing - Brochures			WI	Sunshine Resources		02/21/2024
				k card	Comment(s): racl		
\$58.00	Candidate Expenses - Travel			P.O. Box 39, Washington Island, WI 54246	Washington Island Ferry		02/29/2024
\$548.60	Printing - Brochures			55 W. Yew Street, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	Sunshine Resources		03/04/2024
				r hangers	Comment(s): doc		
\$292.50	Media - Graphic Design			7500 Apple Lane, Baileys Harbor, WI 54202	Inside the Door		03/05/2024
\$5.25	Other			WI	City of Sturgeon Bay		03/13/2024
			S	os of city district	Comment(s): map		
\$1,495.50	Media - Radio			30 N. 18th Avenue, Suite 8, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	Door County Daily News		03/14/2024
\$581.00	Media - Radio			800 S. 15th Avenue, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235	WDOR		03/14/2024
\$6,602.86	Sub Total						
\$6,602.86	Grand Total						
\$0.00	n-Monetary (-):	No					
\$6,602.86	Total						

SCHEDULE 2-B

DISBURSEMENTS Contributions To Committees (Transfers-Out)

Date	Full Name	Address	Vendor Name	Vendor Address	Amount
				Grand Total	\$0.00
Non-Monetary (-):					\$0.00
Registrant In-Kind Sub Total (-):					\$0.00
	Total				

SCHEDULE 3-A

ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans

Complete Committee Name: Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Beginning Incurred Obligation Amount: \$0.00

Date	Full Name	Address	Amount
		Grand Total	\$0.00

Date	Full Name	Amount Paid
	Grand Total	\$0.00
	Outstanding Incurred Obligations End of Report	

SCHEDULE 3-B

ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Loans

Individual, Committee or Commercial

Complete Committee Name: Jennifer Moeller for Judge

Beginning Loan Balance: \$0.00

Date	Full Name	Address	Amount
		Grand Total	\$0.00

Date	Full Name	Amount Paid
	Grand Total	\$0.00
	Outstanding Loans End of Report	\$0.00